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< All Around

Final Score Is First Of Two Vaults

Rank

10

1

12

13

elevien

Name

Veronika Kubosna

Maria Jvania

Agata Slezakova

Sophie St John

Albina Aliyeva

Leyla Mammadzada

Li Vinnerborg

Khadija Abbaszada

Aynaz Majidzade

Kolbrun Eva Holmarsdottir

Lilja Hagerup

Sigurros Asta Thorisdottir

Ameli Mari Solli

Club

Td Sokol Brno |

SAM Meérignac

TJd Sokol Brno |

Malta Gymnastics Federation

GK Motus Salto

ISL

Oslo turn

ISL

Asker turn

Country

s CZ

+ GE

s CZ

‘BMT

& AZ

& AZ

«= SE

B AZ

& AZ

" NO

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT

T

Final 13.150
V113.150
V2 0.000

Final 11.950
V111.950
V2 12.000

Final 12.050
V112.050
V2 0.000

Final 12.300
V112.300
V2 10.900

Final 12.750
V112.750
V2 12.200

Final 12.000
V112.000
V2 0.000

Final 11.750
V111.750
V2 0.000

Final 11.600
V111.600
V2 0.000

Final 12.100
V112100
V2 12.050

Final 11.750
V111.750
V2 11.950

Final 12.200
V112.200
V2 0.000

Final 12.450
V112.450
V2 12150

Final 11.750
V111.750
V2 0.000

Final 11.000
D 3.6PO0.0
E 7.400

Final 9.900
D45PO0.0
E 5.400

Final 10.600
D3.4PO0.0
E 7.200

Final 9.500
D29PO0.0
E 6.600

Final 10.000
D 3.0P 0.0
E 7.000

Final 10.350
D36PO0.0
E 6.750

Final 10.050
D 3.7P 0.0
E 6.350

Final 9.200
D2.8PO0.0
E 6.400

Final 9.450
D25PO0.0
E 6.950

Final 9.050
D23PO0.0
E 6.750

Final 7.700
D28PO0.0
E 4.900

Final 8.650
D25PO0.0
E 6.150

Final 8.450
D2.3PO0.0
E 6.150

g

Final 11.150
D48PO0.0
E 6.350

Final 12.150
D47PO0.0
E 7.450

Final 11.750
D43PO0.0
E 7.450

Final 12.650
D52PO0.0
E 7.450

Final 11.300
D50PO0.0
E 6.300

Final 9.650
D48P 0.0
E 4.850

Final 11.150
D41PO0.0
E 7.050

Final 11.350
D45PO0.0
E 6.850

Final 9.550
D49 PO0.0
E 4.650

Final 10.600
D45PO0.0
E 6.100

Final 10.550
D46 P 0.0
E 5.950

Final 9.400
D40PO.0
E 5.400

Final 10.750
D44PO0.0
E 6.350

Final 12.050
D45P 0.0
E 7.550

Final 11.950
D42PO0.0
E 7.750

Final 10.700
D40PO0OS5
E 7.200

Final 10.350
D35PO0.0
E 6.850

Final 9.450
D 3.7P 01
E 5.850

Final 10.750
D48 P 0.3
E 6.250

Final 9.650
D 3.8P 0.0
E 5.850

Final 10.350
D42P04
E 6.550

Final 11.150
D4.0PO0.0
E 7150

Final 10.550
D40PO05
E 7.050

Final 11150
D4.3PO0.0
E 6.850

Final 10.850
D41P 0.5
E 7.250

Final 10.250
D3.4PO0.0
E 6.850

Total

47350

45.950

45100

44.800

43.500

42.750

42.600

42.500

42.250

41.950

41.600

41.350

41.200
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< All Around

Rank

14

elevien

Final Score Is First Of Two Vaults

Name

Alexandra Ore

Rakel Sara Petursdottir

Mille Synnove

Stella Rajkovic

Vilma Timlov

Club

Asker turn

ISL

GK Motus Salto

Eskiltuna Gymnastikforening

Country

" NO

IS

" NO

«= SE

«= SE

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT

Final DNS
V1 DNS
V2 DNS

Final DNS
V1 DNS
V2 DNS

Final DNS
V1 DNS
V2 DNS

Final DNS
V1 DNS
V2 DNS

Final 9.050
D3.0PO0.0
E 6.050

Final 8100
D3.7P 0.0
E 4.400

p— B
Final 10.450
D41P 0.0
E 6.350
Final 10.550
D3.9PO0.0
E 6.650
Final DNS
Final DNS
Final DNS

Total

19.500

18.650
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1 Vault

Final Score Is Average Of Two Vaults

Rank Name

1 Albina Aliyeva

2 Sigurros Asta Thorisdottir

3 Aynaz Majidzade

4 Maria Jvania

5 Kolbrun Eva Holmarsdottir

6 Sophie St John

7 Veronika Kubosna

8 Lilja Hagerup

9 Agata Slezakova

10 Leyla Mammadzada

1 Ameli Mari Solli

12 Li Vinnerborg

13 Khadija Abbaszada

Mille Synnove

elevien

Club

ISL

SAM Meérignac

ISL

Malta Gymnastics
Federation

Td Sokol Brno |

Oslo turn

Td Sokol Brno |

Asker turn

GK Motus Salto

Country

& AZ

1S

B AZ

“+ GE

‘BMT

s CZ

" NO

s CZ

& AZ

" NO

== SE

& AZ

" NO

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

4.2
3.6

3.6
3.6

3.6
3.4

3.6
3.2

3.4
3.2

3.6
3.6

4.2
0.0

3.4
0.0

3.4
0.0

3.2
0.0

3.2
0.0

3.4
0.0

3.2
0.0

DNS
DNS

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0)
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

8.550
8.600

8.850
8.550

8.500
8.650

8.450
8.800

8.350
8.750

8.700
/300

8.950
0.000

8.800
0.000

8.650
0.000

8.800
0.000

8.550
0.000

8.350
0.000

8.400
0.000

Vault 1
Vault 2

12.750
12.200

12.450
12150

12100
12.050

11.950
12.000

11.750
11.950

12.300
10.900

13150
0.000

12.200
0.000

12.050
0.000

12.000
0.000

11.750
0.000

11.750
0.000

11.600
0.000

DNS
DNS

Bonus

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT

Total

12.475

12.300

12.075

11.975

11.850

11.600

6.575

6100

6.025

6.000

5.875

5.875

5.800

DNF

Page 4



1 Vault

Final Score Is Average Of Two Vaults

Rank Name Club
Rakel Sara Petursdottir ISL
Stella Rajkovic GK Motus Salto

Eskiltuna

Vilma Timlov Gymnastikférening

elevien

Country

IS

== SE

== SE

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT

Vault 1
Vault 2

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

Bonus Total

0.0 DNF

0.0 DNF

0.0 DNF
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h Uneven Bars

Rank

10

1

12

13

14

elevien

Name

Veronika Kubosna

Agata Slezakova

Leyla Mammadzada

Li Vinnerborg

Albina Aliyeva

Maria Jvania

Sophie St John

Aynaz Majidzade

Khadija Abbaszada

Kolbrun Eva Holmarsdottir

Alexandra Ore

Sigurros Asta Thorisdottir

Ameli Mari Solli

Rakel Sara Petursdottir

Club

Td Sokol Brno |

TJd Sokol Brno |

GK Motus Salto

SAM Mérignac

Malta Gymnastics Federation

ISL

Asker turn

ISL

Asker turn

ISL

Country

s CZ

s CZ

B AZ

«= SE

& AZ

+ GE

"BMT

& AZ

B AZ

IS

" NO

IS

" NO

1S

3.6

3.4

3.6

3.7

3.0

4.5

2.9

2.5

2.8

2.3

3.0

2.5

2.3

3.7

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

7400

/200

6.750

6.350

7000

5.400

6.600

6.950

6.400

6.750

6.050

6150

6150

4.400

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT

Total

11.000

10.600

10.350

10.050

10.000

9.900

9.500

9.450

9.200

9.050

9.050

8.650

8.450

8100
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h Uneven Bars

Rank

15

elevien

Name

Lilja Hagerup

Mille Synnove

Stella Rajkovic

Vilma Timlov

Club

Oslo turn

GK Motus Salto

Eskiltuna Gymnastikforening

Country

" NO

" NO

== SE

«= SE

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT

2.8

0.0

4.900

Total

7700
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2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT

™= Balance Beam

Rank Name Club Country D P E Total
1 Sophie St John Malta Gymnastics Federation ‘BMT 5.2 0.0 7450 12.650
2 Maria Jvania SAM Meérignac “+ GE 4.7 0.0 /450 12150
3 Agata Slezakova TJ Sokol Brno | s CZ 4.3 0.0 /450 11.750
4 Khadija Abbaszada AZ 4.5 0.0 6.850 11.350
5 Albina Aliyeva AZ 5.0 0.0 6.300 11.300
6 Li Vinnerborg GK Motus Salto am SE 4] 0.0 /050 11150
7 Veronika Kubosna TJd Sokol Brno | s CZ 4.8 0.0 6.350 11150
8 Ameli Mari Solli Asker turn " NO 4.4 0.0 6.350 10.750
9 Kolbrun Eva Holmarsdottir ISL ™IS 4.5 0.0 6100 10.600
10 Lilja Hagerup Oslo turn " NO 4.6 0.0 5.950 10.550
1 Alexandra Ore Asker turn " NO 4] 0.0 6.350 10.450
12 Leyla Mammadzada AZ 4.8 0.0 4.850 9.650
13 Aynaz Majidzade AZ 4.9 0.0 4.650 9.550
14 Sigurros Asta Thorisdottir ISL 1S 4.0 0.0 5.400 9.400
eleviex Page 8



™= Balance Beam

Rank

elevien

Name

Mille Synnoave

Rakel Sara Petursdottir

Stella Rajkovic

Vilma Timlov

Club

ISL

GK Motus Salto

Eskiltuna Gymnastikforening

Country

" NO

1S

== SE

«= SE

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT

D P E Total
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B Floor

Rank

10

1

12

13

14

elevien

Name

Veronika Kubosna

Maria Jvania

Aynaz Majidzade

Lilja Hagerup

Sigurros Asta Thorisdottir

Leyla Mammadzada

Agata Slezakova

Kolbrun Eva Holmarsdottir

Rakel Sara Petursdottir

Sophie St John

Khadija Abbaszada

Ameli Mari Solli

Li Vinnerborg

Albina Aliyeva

Club

Td Sokol Brno |

SAM Meérignac

Oslo turn

ISL

Td Sokol Brno |

ISL

ISL

Malta Gymnastics Federation

Asker turn

GK Motus Salto

Country

s CZ

“+ GE

B AZ

" NO

1S

B AZ

s CZ

1S

™IS

"BMT

& AZ

" NO

«= SE

& AZ

4.5

4.2

4.0

4.3

41

4.8

4.0

4.0

3.9

3.5

4.2

3.4

3.8

3.7

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.5

0.3

0.5

0.5

0.0

0.0

0.4

0.0

0.0

0X

/550

/750

/150

6.850

7250

6.250

7200

7050

6.650

6.850

6.550

6.850

5.850

5.850

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT

Total

12.050

11.950

11150

11150

10.850

10.750

10.700

10.550

10.550

10.350

10.350

10.250

9.650

9.450
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D Floor 2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT

Rank Name Club Country D P E Total
Mille Synngve " NO DNS DNS
Stella Rajkovic GK Motus Salto am SE DNS DNS
Vilma Timlov Eskiltuna Gymnastikforening am SE DNS DNS
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