



# 2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT RESULT BOOK

05.07.2025. - 05.07.2025.



**European  
Gymnastics**

**WAG**





Rank	Name	Club	Country	🔼	🏠	🔫	■	Total
1	Veronika Kubošná	TJ Sokol Brno I	CZ	Final 13.150 V1 13.150 V2 0.000	Final 11.000 D 3.6 P 0.0 E 7.400	Final 11.150 D 4.8 P 0.0 E 6.350	Final 12.050 D 4.5 P 0.0 E 7.550	<b>47350</b>
2	Maria Jvania	SAM Mérignac	GE	Final 11.950 V1 11.950 V2 12.000	Final 9.900 D 4.5 P 0.0 E 5.400	Final 12.150 D 4.7 P 0.0 E 7.450	Final 11.950 D 4.2 P 0.0 E 7.750	<b>45.950</b>
3	Agáta Slezáková	TJ Sokol Brno I	CZ	Final 12.050 V1 12.050 V2 0.000	Final 10.600 D 3.4 P 0.0 E 7.200	Final 11.750 D 4.3 P 0.0 E 7.450	Final 10.700 D 4.0 P 0.5 E 7.200	<b>45.100</b>
4	Sophie St John	Malta Gymnastics Federation	MT	Final 12.300 V1 12.300 V2 10.900	Final 9.500 D 2.9 P 0.0 E 6.600	Final 12.650 D 5.2 P 0.0 E 7.450	Final 10.350 D 3.5 P 0.0 E 6.850	<b>44.800</b>
5	Albina Aliyeva		AZ	Final 12.750 V1 12.750 V2 12.200	Final 10.000 D 3.0 P 0.0 E 7.000	Final 11.300 D 5.0 P 0.0 E 6.300	Final 9.450 D 3.7 P 0.1 E 5.850	<b>43.500</b>
6	Leyla Mammadzada		AZ	Final 12.000 V1 12.000 V2 0.000	Final 10.350 D 3.6 P 0.0 E 6.750	Final 9.650 D 4.8 P 0.0 E 4.850	Final 10.750 D 4.8 P 0.3 E 6.250	<b>42.750</b>
7	Li Vinnerborg	GK Motus Salto	SE	Final 11.750 V1 11.750 V2 0.000	Final 10.050 D 3.7 P 0.0 E 6.350	Final 11.150 D 4.1 P 0.0 E 7.050	Final 9.650 D 3.8 P 0.0 E 5.850	<b>42.600</b>
8	Khadija Abbaszada		AZ	Final 11.600 V1 11.600 V2 0.000	Final 9.200 D 2.8 P 0.0 E 6.400	Final 11.350 D 4.5 P 0.0 E 6.850	Final 10.350 D 4.2 P 0.4 E 6.550	<b>42.500</b>
9	Aynaz Majidzade		AZ	Final 12.100 V1 12.100 V2 12.050	Final 9.450 D 2.5 P 0.0 E 6.950	Final 9.550 D 4.9 P 0.0 E 4.650	Final 11.150 D 4.0 P 0.0 E 7.150	<b>42.250</b>
10	Kolbrun Eva Holmarsdottir	ISL	IS	Final 11.750 V1 11.750 V2 11.950	Final 9.050 D 2.3 P 0.0 E 6.750	Final 10.600 D 4.5 P 0.0 E 6.100	Final 10.550 D 4.0 P 0.5 E 7.050	<b>41.950</b>
11	Lilja Hagerup	Oslo turn	NO	Final 12.200 V1 12.200 V2 0.000	Final 7.700 D 2.8 P 0.0 E 4.900	Final 10.550 D 4.6 P 0.0 E 5.950	Final 11.150 D 4.3 P 0.0 E 6.850	<b>41.600</b>
12	Sigurros Asta Thorisdottir	ISL	IS	Final 12.450 V1 12.450 V2 12.150	Final 8.650 D 2.5 P 0.0 E 6.150	Final 9.400 D 4.0 P 0.0 E 5.400	Final 10.850 D 4.1 P 0.5 E 7.250	<b>41.350</b>
13	Ameli Mari Solli	Asker turn	NO	Final 11.750 V1 11.750 V2 0.000	Final 8.450 D 2.3 P 0.0 E 6.150	Final 10.750 D 4.4 P 0.0 E 6.350	Final 10.250 D 3.4 P 0.0 E 6.850	<b>41.200</b>



# All Around

Final Score Is First Of Two Vaults

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT

Rank	Name	Club	Country	↑	⌂	🏊	🏊	🏊	Total
14	Alexandra Ore	Asker turn	NO			Final 9.050 D 3.0 P 0.0 E 6.050	Final 10.450 D 4.1 P 0.0 E 6.350		<b>19.500</b>
	Rakel Sara Petursdottir	ISL	IS	Final DNS V1 DNS V2 DNS	Final 8.100 D 3.7 P 0.0 E 4.400		Final 10.550 D 3.9 P 0.0 E 6.650		<b>18.650</b>
	Mille Synnøve		NO	Final DNS V1 DNS V2 DNS			Final DNS		<b>0</b>
	Stella Rajkovic	GK Motus Salto	SE	Final DNS V1 DNS V2 DNS			Final DNS		<b>0</b>
	Vilma Timlöv	Eskiltuna Gymnastikförening	SE	Final DNS V1 DNS V2 DNS			Final DNS		<b>0</b>

Rank	Name	Club	Country	V	D	P	E	Vault 1 Vault 2	Bonus	Total
1	Albina Aliyeva		AZ	V1 V2	4.2 3.6	0.0 0.0	8.550 8.600	12.750 12.200	0.0	12.475
2	Sigurros Asta Thorisdottir	ISL	IS	V1 V2	3.6 3.6	0.0 0.0	8.850 8.550	12.450 12.150	0.0	12.300
3	Aynaz Majidzade		AZ	V1 V2	3.6 3.4	0.0 0.0	8.500 8.650	12.100 12.050	0.0	12.075
4	Maria Jvania	SAM Mérignac	GE	V1 V2	3.6 3.2	0.1 0.0	8.450 8.800	11.950 12.000	0.0	11.975
5	Kolbrun Eva Holmarsdottir	ISL	IS	V1 V2	3.4 3.2	0.0 0.0	8.350 8.750	11.750 11.950	0.0	11.850
6	Sophie St John	Malta Gymnastics Federation	MT	V1 V2	3.6 3.6	0.0 0.0	8.700 7.300	12.300 10.900	0.0	11.600
7	Veronika Kubošná	TJ Sokol Brno I	CZ	V1 V2	4.2 0.0	0.0 0.0	8.950 0.000	13.150 0.000	0.0	6.575
8	Lilja Hagerup	Oslo turn	NO	V1 V2	3.4 0.0	0.0 0.0	8.800 0.000	12.200 0.000	0.0	6.100
9	Agáta Slezáková	TJ Sokol Brno I	CZ	V1 V2	3.4 0.0	0.0 0.0	8.650 0.000	12.050 0.000	0.0	6.025
10	Leyla Mammadzada		AZ	V1 V2	3.2 0.0	0.0 0.0	8.800 0.000	12.000 0.000	0.0	6.000
11	Ameli Mari Solli	Asker turn	NO	V1 V2	3.2 0.0	0.0 0.0	8.550 0.000	11.750 0.000	0.0	5.875
12	Li Vinnerborg	GK Motus Salto	SE	V1 V2	3.4 0.0	0.0 0.0	8.350 0.000	11.750 0.000	0.0	5.875
13	Khadija Abbaszada		AZ	V1 V2	3.2 0.0	0.0 0.0	8.400 0.000	11.600 0.000	0.0	5.800
	Mille Synnøve		NO	V1 V2	DNS DNS			DNS DNS	0.0	DNF

Rank	Name	Club	Country	V	D	P	E	Vault 1 Vault 2	Bonus	Total
	<b>Rakel Sara Petursdottir</b>	ISL	 IS	V1 V2	DNS DNS			DNS DNS	0.0	<b>DNF</b>
	<b>Stella Rajkovic</b>	GK Motus Salto	 SE	V1 V2	DNS DNS			DNS DNS	0.0	<b>DNF</b>
	<b>Vilma Timlöv</b>	Eskiltuna Gymnastikförening	 SE	V1 V2	DNS DNS			DNS DNS	0.0	<b>DNF</b>

Rank	Name	Club	Country	D	P	E	Total
1	Veronika Kubošná	TJ Sokol Brno I	 CZ	3.6	0.0	7.400	<b>11.000</b>
2	Agáta Slezáková	TJ Sokol Brno I	 CZ	3.4	0.0	7.200	<b>10.600</b>
3	Leyla Mammadzada		 AZ	3.6	0.0	6.750	<b>10.350</b>
4	Li Vinnerborg	GK Motus Salto	 SE	3.7	0.0	6.350	<b>10.050</b>
5	Albina Aliyeva		 AZ	3.0	0.0	7.000	<b>10.000</b>
6	Maria Jvania	SAM Mérignac	 GE	4.5	0.0	5.400	<b>9.900</b>
7	Sophie St John	Malta Gymnastics Federation	 MT	2.9	0.0	6.600	<b>9.500</b>
8	Aynaz Majidzade		 AZ	2.5	0.0	6.950	<b>9.450</b>
9	Khadija Abbaszada		 AZ	2.8	0.0	6.400	<b>9.200</b>
10	Kolbrun Eva Holmarsdottir	ISL	 IS	2.3	0.0	6.750	<b>9.050</b>
11	Alexandra Ore	Asker turn	 NO	3.0	0.0	6.050	<b>9.050</b>
12	Sigurros Asta Thorisdottir	ISL	 IS	2.5	0.0	6.150	<b>8.650</b>
13	Ameli Mari Solli	Asker turn	 NO	2.3	0.0	6.150	<b>8.450</b>
14	Rakel Sara Petursdottir	ISL	 IS	3.7	0.0	4.400	<b>8.100</b>

Rank	Name	Club	Country	D	P	E	Total
15	Lilja Hagerup	Oslo turn	 NO	2.8	0.0	4.900	<b>7.700</b>
	Mille Synnøve		 NO				
	Stella Rajkovic	GK Motus Salto	 SE				
	Vilma Timlöv	Eskiltuna Gymnastikförening	 SE				

Rank	Name	Club	Country	D	P	E	Total
1	Sophie St John	Malta Gymnastics Federation	 MT	5.2	0.0	7.450	<b>12.650</b>
2	Maria Jvania	SAM Mérignac	 GE	4.7	0.0	7.450	<b>12.150</b>
3	Agáta Slezáková	TJ Sokol Brno I	 CZ	4.3	0.0	7.450	<b>11.750</b>
4	Khadija Abbaszada		 AZ	4.5	0.0	6.850	<b>11.350</b>
5	Albina Aliyeva		 AZ	5.0	0.0	6.300	<b>11.300</b>
6	Li Vinnerborg	GK Motus Salto	 SE	4.1	0.0	7.050	<b>11.150</b>
7	Veronika Kubošná	TJ Sokol Brno I	 CZ	4.8	0.0	6.350	<b>11.150</b>
8	Ameli Mari Solli	Asker turn	 NO	4.4	0.0	6.350	<b>10.750</b>
9	Kolbrun Eva Holmarsdottir	ISL	 IS	4.5	0.0	6.100	<b>10.600</b>
10	Lilja Hagerup	Oslo turn	 NO	4.6	0.0	5.950	<b>10.550</b>
11	Alexandra Ore	Asker turn	 NO	4.1	0.0	6.350	<b>10.450</b>
12	Leyla Mammadzada		 AZ	4.8	0.0	4.850	<b>9.650</b>
13	Aynaz Majidzade		 AZ	4.9	0.0	4.650	<b>9.550</b>
14	Sigurros Asta Thorisdottir	ISL	 IS	4.0	0.0	5.400	<b>9.400</b>

Rank	Name	Club	Country	D	P	E	Total
	<b>Mille Synnøve</b>		 NO				
	<b>Rakel Sara Petursdottir</b>	ISL	 IS				
	<b>Stella Rajkovic</b>	GK Motus Salto	 SE				
	<b>Vilma Timlöv</b>	Eskiltuna Gymnastikförening	 SE				

Rank	Name	Club	Country	D	P	E	Total
1	Veronika Kubošná	TJ Sokol Brno I	 CZ	4.5	0.0	7550	<b>12.050</b>
2	Maria Jvania	SAM Mérignac	 GE	4.2	0.0	7750	<b>11.950</b>
3	Aynaz Majidzade		 AZ	4.0	0.0	7150	<b>11.150</b>
4	Lilja Hagerup	Oslo turn	 NO	4.3	0.0	6.850	<b>11.150</b>
5	Sigurros Asta Thorisdottir	ISL	 IS	4.1	0.5	7250	<b>10.850</b>
6	Leyla Mammadzada		 AZ	4.8	0.3	6.250	<b>10.750</b>
7	Agáta Slezáková	TJ Sokol Brno I	 CZ	4.0	0.5	7200	<b>10.700</b>
8	Kolbrun Eva Holmarsdottir	ISL	 IS	4.0	0.5	7050	<b>10.550</b>
9	Rakel Sara Petursdottir	ISL	 IS	3.9	0.0	6.650	<b>10.550</b>
10	Sophie St John	Malta Gymnastics Federation	 MT	3.5	0.0	6.850	<b>10.350</b>
11	Khadija Abbaszada		 AZ	4.2	0.4	6.550	<b>10.350</b>
12	Ameli Mari Solli	Asker turn	 NO	3.4	0.0	6.850	<b>10.250</b>
13	Li Vinnerborg	GK Motus Salto	 SE	3.8	0.0	5.850	<b>9.650</b>
14	Albina Aliyeva		 AZ	3.7	0.1	5.850	<b>9.450</b>

Rank	Name	Club	Country	D	P	E	Total
	<b>Mille Synnøve</b>		 NO	DNS			<b>DNS</b>
	<b>Stella Rajkovic</b>	GK Motus Salto	 SE	DNS			<b>DNS</b>
	<b>Vilma Timlöv</b>	Eskiltuna Gymnastikförening	 SE	DNS			<b>DNS</b>